
 Spring 2018 Events 
 
 
February 22 (Thursday) 8th Graders - Visitation Day at the High Schools 
 
February 27th (Tuesday) High School Counselor Group Presentations 8th graders 
  CHS – PE Classroom; PVHS – MJHS Library (PE classes) 
 
February 27 (Tuesday) PVHS Freshman Showcase/Course Planning Night 
    & International Baccalaureate Information 
    PVHS Center for the Arts 6pm 
 
February 28 (Wednesday) CHS Freshman Parent/Guardian Showcase  
    CHS Gym 6pm  
 
February 28th (Tuesday) CHS Freshman Parent/Counselor Night 

CHS William’s Theater 6:30pm  
 
March 6 (Tuesday)  High School Individual Student Advisement/Scheduling 

PVHS & CHS in MJHS Library (History classes) 
 
April 3 (Tuesday  8th Grade Panoramic Picture (field) during Tutorial 
 
April 5 (Thursday)  5th Grade Parent/Guardian Orientation Night 
    MJHS Gym 6:30pm 
 
April 5 (Thursday)  5th Graders Tour MJHS 9:00-11:30am 
 
April 6 (Friday)  8th Grade Promotion Photos (PE Classes) 
 
May 22 (Tuesday)  8th Grade Awards Night 
    MJHS Gym 6:30pm 
 
June 1 (Friday)  8th Grade Promotion Party  
    MJHS Gym    6-9 p.m. 
 
June 8 (Friday)  Marsh Jr. High Promotion Ceremony 

MJHS Field 8:30 a.m.  
 
 
 


